13 Eyliil 1999 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

At ismi
MY GIRL(3)

KURTAR(9)
YAKARIMBILIRSIN(4)
D.FAMLESS(2) (IRE)
ZIRVE (1)
BAYLITE(6) (FR)
IZABON(12)
AYTAY(5)

GELIN HANIM7)
LADY TENDER(10)
NICOLE(13)
GUNDES(8)

ESIN SULTAN(14)

OPERET(11)

Yas
7yak

5ydk
S5ydk
4yd k
8ydk
5ydk
3ydd
5ydk
4ydk
4yd k
3ydd
4yak
4yd k

7ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/Disi

1)10.700 &
1)2.140 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KARAYEL - MAKITA

OOSSACK GUARD (USA) - BEGIMI
BARBAR- SKINNY DIFFER (IRE)
BLUEBIRD (USA) - STAR CREAM(GB)
GQUKUROVA - GILBAG

BAYLIS (IRE) - HEXGREAVE ELITE (GB)
PRVATE TENDER (GB) - TEAK WOOD
LOCKTON (GB) - KALLASIYA (IRE)

ROI DANZIG (USA) - SHY WIN(IRE)
PRIVATE TENDER (GB) - MABELLA (IRE)
UNi- SEKER

ROYAL BEQUEST (CAN) - BENG(L
ROLLS ROYCE (GB) - ARISTA

MEHTER |- BENJOLIE

IKiLi( ) :16,55 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :1,75 4, CIFTE( ) 34,50 &

55 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2)4.280 ¢
2)856 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 E.YAWZ

57 B.GOKCE

57 GOKER
565  OBICER
60  YAKAGAC

57 ARYILDIZ
55  SKAYA
57 NKANDUR
57 YTUNG

57 C.DURSUN

52 OKAYA
54  NSEN
555  CKOGAK

55  SAV.GOKGE

3)2.140%
3.)428 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

RAG. KOZBA H.CIPE
SEL. SALTAN S.GELIK
NEV. YALCINSU T.ALTINOVA
GUL. KELLECI KGILEK
BUL. BENZER ADUTAL
DAV. FRANCO MH.DEMREL
M KAY. ERKKUL MGUNES
CAS. TEPEGUN MKILICSEREN
GOK. KALKAN S.KAYAS
MAH. BATARLAR N.KONUK
A CEMAKSOY Y.N.TAPKI
AHM GUVEN ADUTAL
UM. BEKMEZCI ACIGER
H. HUS. KAVAZ MTURKOGLU

Derece

2.12.25

21229

2.13.10

21333

21337

2.14.52

2.15.73

2.15.76

2.15.95

2.16.35

2.16.37

2.17.80

219.35

2.20.68

Bursa Hipdromu (56. Yans Giinii)

2100 Gim

4)1.070 4

4)214 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

7.90 13 63
4 57
9 46
3 62
1 70
10 49
2 54
6 42
5 45
7 49
11 48
12 49
14 42
8 0



